A New Beginning

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurad

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Animal

Exclamation

Noun

Location

Location

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Participle

Part Of Body

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Number

Number

Number

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Exclamation

Adjective

Adjective

Exclamation

Exclamation

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Part Of Body

Number

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Number

Noun - Plurad

First Name Of A Person

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Number

Verb

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Number

Adjective




99. Exclamation

100. Exclamation

101. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

102. Noun

103. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

104. Verb

105. Noun - Plural

106. Adjective

107. Adjective

108. Adjective

109. Noun

110. Adjective

111. Proper Noun

112. Verb - Present EndsiIn S

113. Noun - Plural

114. Verb- Present Tense

115. Noun

116. Noun

117. Noun

118. Noun

119. Proper Noun

120. Noun

121. Noun - Plural

122. Food

123. Noun

124,



Noun




A New Beginning

It was aweek before break. | was sitting in : in
my note book as usual. Just then the cameon. "Hello of Fresh Prince
High! Get ready, because break is one week away, and don't forget to get your

Grams for your friends or that special someone. The lunch today are

with the option of or . That isall for today. Until next time!,". |
sigh, with the whole Gram thing. "Y eah, like I'm gonna get one of
those," | tell myself. Just then, | over hear the behind me. They were talking about some guy

. "Yeah, isn't he. Though he can be kinda rude sometimes,” one of the girls said. "Y eah, but till!" another girl

said. | was about to ask who they were talking about, when the , Mr. Right, interrupted the class of
they're chitter- chatter. "OK, class. Settle down. Now, we're gonnareview and

. I'll be handing out a that's due at the end of class," Mr. Right told us. He
handed out the packet and we all began to down our answers. As| was doing so, | could hear the
girls about the guy some more. | just ignored them and finish the packet.
Class was finally over and we turned in our . | grabbed my and headed upstairs for
my final class before lunch. Student . | was proud to be apart of it.We get to discuss thing that
no one else knew until later on in the N into the class and

sat next to the other freshmen who were chosen to be in student council. | was surprised when | also heard them

talking



about some guy at our school. | decided to ask them. "Who are you guys talking about?," | ask. "Oh, no one,"

Brianna ."Yeah, OK," | say looking at the board. "What is that suppose to mean?" asked

Sunny, looking either confused or angry. Or maybe both. "Oh, nothing,” | tell them. They

at me, wanting to know what | meant, but eventually they just shrugged it off and got on with their

When student council was finally over, | went to lunch. | grabbed my lunch from my

and stuff everything | have for when | go home in my back pack. All of asudden, | hear avoice

calling out my way. | look around and see my friend, Kaylee, over tome. "

! I Did you hear?!," Kaylee yells, running up to me. "No. What isit?" | ask

her. Kaylee, till trying to catch her breath, tells me, "there's anew at ,."So

what, "I respond to her, "new kids come all the time,". "But this one's from , and he's

I". 1 was surprised. | didn't know there was a hot, Australian guy at our school. "Well, Tell me

more," | say. "Well, first of al. There are some girls are willing to break up with they're current

to bewith him,” Kaylee tells me. "That's so stupid!" | announce. | look around, noticing everyoneis

staring at me. , | quickly grab my friend's and rush over to an

abandoned part of the school. Once we stop, | look around, making sure no one was on

us. "That's so stupid. Why would they do something like that? Are they retarded or something?' | ask my friend.

"You don't get it, "my friend starts,” This guy is beyond hot. Like multiply his and add his



On ascale of to of hotness, he'slike a . "Wow that's avery

high " | say," well, no reason to try and be hisfriend,”. "Y eah, but how cool would it be to be his

friend, or more!" Kaylee tells me, excitedly. | sigh. "Yeah," | begin to walk away from her," Well come on!" |

exclaim. The two of uswalk out of the way and go sit with other people we know. | was glad |
know who everyoneis about now.
My final class was gym. I. | hated it. Every timei walked into the place
something happened in some way. | go in and apparently | didn't seethe ™ !
I"sign. | . Thinking I'm gonna fall over and my
open, | close my , ready for my head to connect with the
but nothing happens. | feel 2 hands press up against my back. | open my eyes,

to see who caught me. It was that Australian guy. "Oo we. That was a close one, sheila. Are you

aright?'. still in shock, it took me awhile to respond. "Uh, yeah. I'm fine. Thank you

so much! | thought | was gonna split my in ," | tell him. "Haha. Y our funny,

sheila. | likeyou," he tells me as he helps me up. He then held out one of his hand,” I'm Manitoba Smith, and

you are?'. | his hand and reply, "Emma. EmmaHills,". "That's avery
name, then again you are avery " Hesays. | only
from the complement. No one has ever called me . Well, except my

." Thanks. Y our not to shabby yourself. Maybe I'll see you around sometime,” | tell him. ™

Y eah,



maybe you will. Well, bye, Emma," he said, walking over to the room. | say

bye, even though he probably couldn't hear me, and | go into the room.
| get changed and start around the gym, like always. | was amost done with my
running when stop me. "Hey, so we saw you talking to

after he saved you," Julianna, one of the girls, said. "So. He just saved me from

on and | was grateful,” | respond to her. "Y ou better back off, Emmal!!

Manitobais mine. Though, it's not like he would someone as asyou," Julianna
laughed. The other girlsbeganto and at measwell. "You just
stay away from him, or else," she ."Or else what? Y ou can't tell me who | am and aren't

allowed to talk to! Your not in charge of me," | strike back. "If you don't stay away from Manitoba, I'll make

your lifea ," she threatens again. The two girls back her up. "What ever,

"| say asl off to finish my laps, but | think about what Julianna said. She's very

and always gets what she wants, and if | didn't do what she said, it's true she'd make my life

School was finally over, and | rode the to my stop. | got off and started
home. It wasn't far, but it was about a minute walk from my stop. As| waswalking |
hear a voice caling my name. " ! I" the voice yélls. |

ook



behind me and see Manitoba after me. "Hey! What are you doing here?' | ask him.

"I liveon this ,"."Cool," | say. Then | remember what Julianna said. | look around to make sure
nooneis . Thankfully, no oneis. "Want to with me?' | ask. He agrees
. We head of to our , having a conversation about totally

stuff. Once we finally reach our houses, Manitoba points out his house. "That's my house, with the

" he says. "Seriously! My house isright next door! The one with the

" | exclaim. "That's cool, sheila. Well, I'll see you around,” he said rushing
over to his house, but then he stops and back over to me. "Hey, sheila. Almost forgot.
What's your number?*' he asks. We exchange and we say bye for another day. |

as | walk into the house, only to see my standing there. "Hi,

. Who was that you were just talking to?'she asked. | look out the ;" afriend,” |
reply to her. "'l see, and what's this name?". " " 1 tell her. "And what's that he
gave you?' she asks. "His " | say. My mother , "WEell then, we're having

tonight, so get your stuff done,”. "OK. | will," | tell her as| put Manitoba's into my

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

