A New Beginning

1.	Proper Noun
2.	Proper Noun
3.	Verb - Present Tense
4.	Noun - Plural
5.	Noun - Plural
6.	Proper Noun
7.	Proper Noun
8.	Noun - Plural
9.	Adjective
10.	Noun
11.	Noun
12.	Verb - Past Participle
13.	Proper Noun
14.	Noun - Plural
15.	Noun
16.	Noun - Plural
17.	Noun - Plural
18.	Noun
19.	Verb
20.	Verb - Present Tense
21.	Noun
22.	Noun
23.	Proper Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Verb - Past Tense
26.	Adverb
27.	Verb - Past Tense
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Noun - Plural
30.	Adjective
31.	Noun
32.	Verb - Present Tense
33.	Animal
34.	Exclamation
35.	Noun
36.	Location
37.	Location
38.	Adjective
39.	Noun - Plural
40.	Verb - Past Participle
41.	Part Of Body
42.	Verb - Present Tense
43.	Noun
44.	Noun
45.	Number
46.	Number
47.	Number
48.	Noun

49.	Noun
50.	Verb - Present Tense
51.	Exclamation
52.	Adjective
53.	Adjective
54.	Exclamation
55.	Exclamation
56.	Verb - Past Tense
57.	Verb - Past Tense
58.	Part Of Body
59.	Part Of Body
60.	Noun
61.	Adjective
62.	Verb - Past Tense
63.	Verb - Past Participle
64.	Part Of Body
65.	Number
66.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
67.	Adjective
68.	Adjective
69.	Noun
70.	Verb
71.	Adverb
72.	Noun - Plural
73.	Noun - Plural

74.	Noun
75.	Noun - Plural
76.	Noun
77.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
78.	Number
79.	Noun - Plural
80.	First Name Of A Person
81.	Adjective
82.	Verb - Present Tense
83.	Noun
84.	Verb
85.	Adjective
86.	Number
87.	Verb
88.	Verb
89.	Verb - Past Tense
90.	Verb - Present Tense
91.	Noun
92.	Verb - Base Form
93.	Adjective
94.	Adjective
95.	Noun
96.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
97.	Number
98.	Adjective

99.	Exclamation
100.	Exclamation
101.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
102.	Noun
103.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
104.	Verb
105.	Noun - Plural
106.	Adjective
107.	Adjective
108.	Adjective
109.	Noun
110.	Adjective
111.	Proper Noun
112.	Verb - Present Ends In S
113.	Noun - Plural
114.	Verb- Present Tense
115.	Noun
116.	Noun
117.	Noun
118.	Noun
119.	Proper Noun
120.	Noun
121.	Noun - Plural
122.	Food
123.	Noun

A New Beginning

It was a week beforeProper Noun	break. I was s	sitting in	Proper Noun ,	Verb - Prese	nt Tense	in
my note book as usual. Just then th	e Noun - Plural	came on. "	HelloNoun	- Plural of l	Fresh Prince	•
High! Get ready, becausePrope	er Noun break is	one week awa	ay, and don't for	get to get you	r	
Proper Noun Grams for your	friends or that spec	cial someone.	The lunch toda	y are Nour	ı - Plural	
with the option ofAdjective	Noun Or	Noun	That is all fo	r today. Until 1	next time!,"	. I
sigh, verb - Past Participle with	the whole	per Noun G	ram thing. "Yea	nh, like I'm goi	nna get one	of
those," I tell myself. Just then, I ov	er hear the _{Nou}	n - Plural b	ehind me. They	were talking a	about some	guy
. "Yeah, isn't he. Though he can be	kinda rude sometin	nes," one of th	ne girls said. "Y	eah, but still!"	another gir	·1
said. I was about to ask who they w	vere talking about, v	when the	Noun, Mr.	Right, interrup	oted the clas	ss of
they're chitter- chatter. "OK, class.	Settle down. Now,	we're gonna r	eview	- Plural and	d	
Noun - Plural. I'll be handing	g out a	that's due a	t the end of clas	ss," Mr. Right	told us. He	
handed out the packet and we all be	egan to	down our	answers. As I w	as doing so, I	could hear t	the
girls verb - Present Tense abou	t the guy some more	e. I just ignor	ed them and fin	ish the packet.		
Class was finally over and we turned	ed in our <u>Noun</u>	I grabbe	ed my Noun	and head	led upstairs	for
my final class before lunch. Studen	Proper Noun	I was prou	d to be apart of	it.We get to di	scuss thing	that
no one else knew until later on in the	he <u>Noun</u> . I	Verb - Past	Tense into t	he class	Adverb a	ınd
sat next to the other freshmen who	were chosen to be i	n student cou	ncil. I was surp	rised when I al	so heard the	em
talking						

about some guy at our school. I decided to ask them. "Who are you guys talking about?," I ask. "Oh, no one,"
Brianna "Yeah, OK," I say looking at the board. "What is that suppose to mean?" asked
Sunny, looking either confused or angry. Or maybe both. "Oh, nothing," I tell them. They
at me, wanting to know what I meant, but eventually they just shrugged it off and got on with their
Noun - Plural
When student council was finally over, I went to lunch. I grabbed my lunch from my
and stuff everything I have for when I go home in my back pack. All of a sudden, I hear a voice
calling out my way. I look around and see my friend, Kaylee, over to me. "
her. Kaylee, still trying to catch her breath, tells me, "there's a new Noun at Location,". "So
what, "I respond to her, "new kids come all the time,". "But this one's from, and he's
Adjective !". I was surprised. I didn't know there was a hot, Australian guy at our school. "Well, Tell me
more," I say. "Well, first of all. There are some girls are willing to break up with they're current
to be with him," Kaylee tells me. "That's so stupid!" I announce. I look around, noticing everyone is
staring at me, I quickly grab my friend's and rush over to an
abandoned part of the school. Once we stop, I look around, making sure no one was on
us. "That's so stupid. Why would they do something like that? Are they retarded or something?" I ask my friend
"You don't get it, "my friend starts," This guy is beyond hot. Like multiply his and add his
Noun .

On a scale of	Number	to	Number	of hotness,	he's like a	Number	,". "Wow th	nat's a very
high Noun	," I say,	" well, no	reason to	try and be his	friend,". "Ye	ah, but how	cool would it	be to be his
friend, or more!	" Kaylee tel	ls me, exc	citedly. I	sigh. "Yeah," I	begin to wall	k away from	her," Well co	ome on!" I
exclaim. The tw	o of us wall	x out of th	ne <u>No</u>	way an	d go sit with	other peopl	e we know. I	was glad I
know who ever	yone is	Verb - Preser	nt Tense	_ about now.				
My final class v	vas gym	exclamatio	on!. I	hated it. Every	time i walke	ed into the _	Adjective	place
something	Adjective	_ happene	ed in some	e way. I go in a	nd apparently	y I didn't see	e the "excl	amation .
exclamation	!" sign. I	Verb	- Past Tense	Thinking	I'm gonna fa	ll over and _	Verb - Past Te	ense my
Part of Body	open, I	close my	Part of	f Body, read	y for my hea	d to connec	t with the	Noun ,
but nothing hap	pens. I feel ?	2 <u>Adj</u>	iective	hands press up	against my	back. I open	my eyes,	Verb -
Past Tense to	see who cau	ght me. It	t was that	Australian guy	. "Oo we. Th	at was a clo	se one, sheila	. Are you
alright?". Still _	Verb - Past	Participle	in shoo	ck, it took me a	while to resp	ond. "Uh, y	eah. I'm fine.	Thank you
so much! I thou	ght I was go	onna split	my	Part of Body i	n Number	," I tel	l him. "Haha.	Your funny
sheila. I like yo	u," he tells n	ne as he h	nelps me u	ip. He then held	l out one of h	nis hand," I'r	n Manitoba S	mith, and
you are?". I	Verb - Non 3rd	Person Singula	nr Present	his hand and	reply, "Emn	na. Emma H	ills,". "That's	a very
Adjective	_ name, the	n again y	ou are a v	ery Adjectiv	e	Noun ," H	He says. I only	7
Verb f	rom the con	nplement.	No one h	nas ever called	meAdver	b Wel	l, except my	
Noun - Plural	" Than	ks. Your	not to sha	bby yourself. N	Лaybe I'll see	you around	l sometime," I	tell him. "
Yeah,								

maybe you will. Well, bye, Emma," he said, walking over	to theNoun - Plural	Noun room. I say
bye, even though he probably couldn't hear me, and I go in	to theNoun - Plural	Noun room.
I get changed and start verb - Present ends in ING around	the gym, like alway	s. I was almost done with my
running when Number Noun - Plural stop m	e. "Hey, so we saw y	ou talking toFirst Name of
after he saved you," Julianna, one of the	diective girls, said	l. "So. He just saved me from
verb - Present Tense on and I was grate	ful," I respond to her	. "You better back off, Emma!!!
Manitoba is mine. Though, it's not like he would	someone as	Adjective as you," Julianna
laughed. The other girls began to ver	and <u>Verb</u>	at me as well. "You just
stay away from him, or else," she ""	Or else what? You ca	an't tell me who I am and aren't
allowed to talk to! Your not in charge of me," I strike back	. "If you don't stay av	way from Manitoba, I'll make
your life a	reatens again. The tv	vo girls back her up. "What ever,
" I say as I off to finish my laps, but	I think about what J	ulianna said. She's very
and always gets what she wants, and if I	didn't do what she sa	id, it's true she'd make my life
<u>Adjective</u>		
School was finally over, and I rode the to m	y stop. I got off and	started Verb - Present ends in
ING home. It wasn't far, but it was about aNumber	minute walk fro	om my stop. As I was walking I
hear a voice calling my name. " excla	nation ! exclar	!" the voice yells. I
look		

behind me and see Manitobaverb - Present ends in ING after me. "Hey! What are you doing here?" I ask him.
"I live on this,". "Cool," I say. Then I remember what Julianna said. I look around to make sure
no one is verb - Present ends in ING Thankfully, no one is. "Want to verb with me?" I ask. He agrees
. We head of to our, having a conversation about totally Adjective
stuff. Once we finally reach our houses, Manitoba points out his house. "That's my house, with the
over to his house, but then he stops and back over to me. "Hey, sheila. Almost forgot.
What's your number?" he asks. We exchange and we say bye for another day. I
as I walk into the house, only to see my standing there. "Hi,
Who was that you were just talking to?"she asked. I look out the," a friend," I
reply to her. "I see, and what's this name?". " proper Noun," I tell her. "And what's that he
gave you?" she asks. "His," I say. My mother, "Well then, we're having
tonight, so get your stuff done,". "OK. I will," I tell her as I put Manitoba's into my
Noun •

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.